
PASSAGE & PRIVACY

Concealed Fastener (CF) Mechanism
• Rosettes have no exposed screws.
• Handing not required except for Knob by Lever. 
• Door thickness for CF Mechanism is  to 1¾”. Specify if thicker.
• Leverset supplied with a 28º rotation latch and dust box.

• Handing Required For Leversets
• Supplied with a 28º rotation latch.
• Standard latch is for ” backset. Specify 2¾” backset if required.
• Complete set includes latch, strike plate and dust box.
• Select leversets may also be ordered with any Brass rosette at the list price shown above. 

SELECT BRASS - LEVERSETS

To order:   (C) Rosette/Finish . Stem/Finish . Handle/Finish . Handing + Add Door Thickness to Comments

Urban 
Modern

5316

5326

5306

8131

8231

8531

8110

8210

8510

8161

8261

8561

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

Passage Set

Privacy Set

Dummy, Pair

Passage Set

Privacy Set

Dummy, Pair

Passage Set

Privacy Set

Dummy, Pair

Passage Set

Privacy Set

Dummy, Pair

CF Product 
Code

Description

Disk 5109

5209

5059

C

C

Passage Set

Privacy Set

Dummy, Pair

Square 5110

5210

5050

C

C

Passage Set

Privacy Set

Dummy, Pair

Modern
Rectangular

5112

5212

5052

C

C

Passage Set

Privacy Set

Dummy, Pair

ROSETTE STEM HANDLE

Finish options for ROSETTE, STEM and HANDLE

Unlacquered Brass 
(US3NL)**

Flat Black
(US19)

Polished Chrome
(US26)

Oil Rubbed Bronze 
(US10B)

Satin Nickel 
(US15)

Polished Nickel - 
Lifetime (US14)

Satin Brass 
(US4)

(RA)

(TA)

T-Bar . Knurled
with Urban Modern Rosette

T-Bar . Hammered 
with Square Rosette

Watford

Wilshire

Quincy

STEM AND HANDLE WILL BE PERMANENTLY AFFIXED.

R-Bar . White Marble 
with Wilshire Rosette

L-Square . Tribeca
with Urban Modern Rosette

*

GREEN MARBLE *

FACETED (FA)

HAMMERED (HA)

KNURLED (KN)

STRAIGHT KNURLED (SK)

SMOO

LIGHT TERRAZZO *

French Antique
(US7)



PASSAGE & PRIVACY

Concealed Fastener (CF) Mechanism
• Rosettes have no exposed screws.
• Handing not required except for Knob by Lever. 
• Door thickness for CF Mechanism is  to 1¾”. Specify if thicker.
• Leverset supplied with a 28º rotation latch and dust box.

 C  5109SRG . TAUS15A . KNSRG .  RH      + Add Door Thickness 
to Comments

Rosette
(Function/Finish)

Stem
(Style/Finish)

Handle
(Style/Finish)

Handing
(RH or LH)

Concealed 
Fastener 

Mechanism
+ + + 

• Handing Required For Leversets
• Supplied with a 28º rotation latch.
• Standard latch is for  backset. Specify 2¾” backset if required.
• Complete set includes latch, strike plate and dust box.
• Select leversets may also be ordered with any Brass rosette at the list price shown above. 

Urban 
Modern

CF Product 
Code

Description

Disk 5109

5209

5059

C

C

Passage Set

Privacy Set

Dummy, Pair

Square 5110

5210

5050

C

C

Passage Set

Privacy Set

Dummy, Pair

5316

5326

5306

C

C

Passage Set

Privacy Set

Dummy, Pair

ROSETTE

$233.00

$233.00

$233.00

$233.00

$233.00

$233.00

$233.00

$233.00

$233.00

$275.00

$275.00

$275.00

$275.00

$275.00

$275.00

$233.00

$233.00

$233.00

$275.00

$275.00

Standard
List Price

CF 
List PriceSTEM HANDLE

Standard Finish Options for ROSETTE, STEM and HANDLE

To Order:

Limited Release Finish Options for ROSETTE, STEM and HANDLE

(RA)

(TA)

STRAIGHT KNURLED (SK)

*

KNURLED (KN)

STEM AND HANDLE WILL BE PERMANENTLY AFFIXED.

SMOO

Pewter 
(US15A)

Matte White
(MW)

Satin Rose Gold 
(SRG)

8131

8231

8531

C

C

Passage Set

Privacy Set

Dummy, Pair

Quincy

T-Bar . Light Terrazzo
with Disk Rosette

L-Square . Straight Knurled
with Square Rosette

R-Bar . Knurled
with Quincy Rosette

T-Bar .  White Marble
with Urban Modern Rosette

To order:   (C) Rosette/Finish . Stem/Finish . Handle/Finish . Handing + Add Door Thickness to Comments

SELECT BRASS LIMITED RELEASE FINISH EXPANSION - LEVERSETS

GREEN MARBLE *

LIGHT TERRAZZO *

Unlacquered Brass 
(US3NL)**

Flat Black
(US19)

Polished Chrome
(US26)

Oil Rubbed Bronze 
(US10B)

Satin Nickel 
(US15)

Polished Nickel - 
Lifetime (US14)

Satin Brass 
(US4)

French Antique
(US7)



PASSAGE & PRIVACY
SELECT BRASS - KNOBSETS

To order:   (C) Rosette/Finish . Stem/Finish . Knob/Finish + Add Door Thickness to Comments

• Handing NOT Required
• Standard latch is for  backset. Specify 2¾” backset if required. 
• Complete set includes standard rotation latch, strike plate and dust box.
• To order 28º rotation latch with any standard knobset, add product code Latch28 and list price $7.00
• Select knobsets may also be ordered with any Brass rosette at the list price shown above.

Concealed Fastener (CF) Mechanism
• Rosettes have no exposed screws.
• Handing not required except for Knob by Lever. 
• Door thickness for CF Mechanism is  to 1¾”. Specify if thicker.
• Knobset supplied with standard rotation latch and dust box.

Urban 
Modern

5316

5326

5306

8131

8231

8531

8110

8210

8510

8161

8261

8561

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

Passage Set

Privacy Set

Dummy, Pair

Passage Set

Privacy Set

Dummy, Pair

Passage Set

Privacy Set

Dummy, Pair

Passage Set

Privacy Set

Dummy, Pair

CF Product 
Code

Description

Disk 5109

5209

5059

C

C

Passage Set

Privacy Set

Dummy, Pair

Square 5110

5210

5050

C

C

Passage Set

Privacy Set

Dummy, Pair

Modern
Rectangular

5112

5212

5052

C

C

Passage Set

Privacy Set

Dummy, Pair

ROSETTE

$233.00

$233.00

$233.00

$233.00

$233.00

$233.00

$233.00

$233.00

$233.00

$233.00

$233.00

$233.00

$233.00

$233.00

$233.00

$233.00

$233.00

$233.00

$233.00

$233.00

$233.00

$275.00

$275.00

$275.00

$275.00

$275.00

$275.00

$275.00

$275.00

$275.00

$275.00

$275.00

$275.00

$275.00

$275.00

Standard
List Price

CF 
List PriceSTEM KNOB

Finish options for ROSETTE, STEM and KNOB

Watford

Wilshire

Quincy

CONICAL 

Conical . Knurled 
with Disk Rosette

Conical . Knurled 
with Disk Rosette

Conical . Straight Knurled 
with Quincy Rosette

Conical . White Marble 
with Wilshire Rosette

KNURLED 
(KNK)

STRAIGHT KNURLED 
(SKK)

WHITE MARBLE 
*

GREEN MARBLE 
*

LIGHT TERRAZZO 
*

Unlacquered Brass 
(US3NL)**

Flat Black
(US19)

Polished Chrome
(US26)

Oil Rubbed Bronze 
(US10B)

Satin Nickel 
(US15)

Polished Nickel - 
Lifetime (US14)

Satin Brass 
(US4)

French Antique
(US7)

STEM AND HANDLE WILL BE PERMANENTLY AFFIXED.




